12.09.2017 1
RECHNER SENSORS
2
12.09.2017 2
LEVEL MASTER XS
Extra Smart
12.09.2017 3
• LevelMaster XS digital

12.09.2017 20
List of  new variants
Article No. Type Code Prozess Connection Output
KA1475 KS-801-26/133-IL20-G1/2-PEEK/VAb-Y3- ETW-HP G1/2“  Analogue  20…4 mA
KA1474 KS-801-26/133-IL4-G1/2-PEEK/VAb-Y3- ETW-HP G1/2“  Analogue  4…20 mA
KA1472 KS-801-26/86-IL20-G1/2-PEEK/VAb-Y3- ETW-HP G1/2“  Analogue  20..4 mA
KA1473 KS-801-26/86-IL4-G1/2-PEEK/VAb-Y3- ETW-HP G1/2“  Analogue  4…20 mA
KA1469 KS-801-26/86-Ö-G1/2-PEEK/VAb-Y3- ETW-HP G1/2“  Normally  closed  (NC)
KA 1437 KS-801-26/86-S-G1/2-PEEK/VAb-Y3- ETW-HP G1/2“  Normally  open (NO)
KA1471 KS-801-26/86-S-G1-PEEK/VAb-Y3- ETW-HP G1“  Normally  open  (NO)
KA1470 KS-801-26/86-S-PFG1/2-PEEK/VAb-Y3- ETW-HP Sensor  G1/2“, Process
connection  dependent
on mounting  tube
Normally  open (NO)
USP against Competition
12.09.2017 21
Huge advantages of the RECHNER LevelMaster
 Easy adjustment by means of EasyTeach by Wire
 No additional Teach-Interface or Teach-tool required
 Remote adjustment thanks to EasyTeach by Wire. Thus easy
    adjustment  with application where the sensor is installed at the top
    of high containers or at mounting positions with difficult access.
 From now on analogue measurement possible!
12.09.2017 22
Remember
!
23
LEVEL MASTER XS
12.09.2017
Market  sectors  for
- Food and Beverage Industry
- Pharmaceutical Industry
- Cosmetic Industry
- Oil lubricating systems
- Chemical Industry – suitable for acids and alkalis
- Printing Industry – ink levels
RECHNER Sensors  brings  the right  solution  for every  application
Classic proximity switch or                                 … you choose!
24 12.09.2017
Model  Art. -Nr. Bulk
Material
Liquids  Conductive and/or
Sticky Liquids
Pastes  Conductive
and/or  Sticky
Pastes
Classic KAS-80-26-A-K-G1/2“-PEEK KA1244 Yes Yes Conditional Yes Conditional
KAS-80-G1/2"-A-K-PTFE-Y3-G-NL KA0624 Yes Yes Conditional Yes Conditional
KAS-80-26/113-A-G1-PTFE-Z02-1-HP 813100 Yes Yes Conditional Yes Conditional
LevelMaster KS-800-26-A-G1/2"-PEEK/VA-Y5-ET KA1126 No Yes Yes Yes Yes
KS-801-26-S-M-G1/2-PEEK/VA-Y3-ETW KA1437 No Yes Yes Yes Yes
KS-801-26/86-S-G1-PEEK/VAb-Y3-ETW-HP KA1471 No Yes Yes Yes Yes
LEVEL MASTER XS
25
Many thanks  for
your  kind
attention
Your
Rechner  Industrie  Elektronik  GmbH
12.09.2017